
Miracles Happen 2015 
 

Monthly Planning Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Location: 
Mesa Verde United Methodist Church 
1701 Baker Street 
Costa Mesa 
 

 
Meeting Dates: 
 

o Sunday, June 1, 2014 
 

o Sunday, July 13, 2014 
 

o Sunday, August 3, 2014 
 

o Sunday, September 7, 2014 
 

o Sunday, October 5, 2014 Changed to Sunday October 12, 2014 
 

o Sunday, November 2, 2014 
 

o Sunday December 7, 2014 
 

o Sunday, January 4, 2015 
 

o Sunday, February 1, 2015 
 

o Sunday, March 1, 2015 
 

o Sunday, April 5, 2015 
 
Meeting begins at 4:00 sharp 
 
 
If you are unable to attend the meeting, please contact Mary via email 
(mary.steudle@live.com) or phone (562-243-5782) 
 
Monthly meetings will address Convention Planning, Financials, and Committee 
Reports  
 
All committee meetings should occur outside of the monthly planning meeting.  


